91

9/8

9/15

9/22

9/29

10/6

10/13

NATHAN HALE HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS

WEST ALLIS NATHAN HALE HUSKIES
FRESHMAN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

5:30 P.M.

415 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

4:15 P.M.

4:15 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

Hamilton

Brookfield Central

West Allis Central

Germantown

Menominee Falls

Brookfield East

Marquette

Away ¢

Home -«

Home -

Home -

Home -

Away -

Away ¢

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

Conference

West Allis Athletic Complex « 117th St. and Cleveland Ave., West Allis, Wl 53227



