

WEST ALLIS NATHAN HALE HUSKIES FRESHMAN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

9/1	5:30 P.M.	Charges	Hamilton (Sussex)	Away • Conference
9/8	4:15 P.M.		Brookfield Central (Brookfield)	Home • Conference
9/15	5:30 P.M.		West Allis Central (West Allis)	Home • Conference
9/22	4:15 P.M.	The state of the s	Germantown (Germantown)	Home • Conference
9/29	4:15 P.M.		Menominee Falls (Menominee Falls)	Home • Conference
10/6	5:30 P.M.		Brookfield East (Brookfield)	Away • Conference
10/13	5:30 P.M.		Marquette (Milwaukee)	Away • Conference

West Allis Athletic Complex • 117th St. and Cleveland Ave., West Allis, WI 53227